Rittal - The System.

Faster — better — everywhere.

SK 3201.070
Master/slave adaptor

State: 08/02/2026 (Source: rittal.com/ro-ro)

L) wemws D)oy o ) wewsmensysewcsms | p(0IATA [

FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP


https://www.rittal.com/ro-ro
https://www.rittal.com/ro-ro
https://www.rittal.com/ro-ro

SK 3201.070 - Master/slave adaptor for Thermoelectric

Cooler

The master-slave adaptor allows up to 5 thermoelectric coolers to communicate with one

another.

Features

Model No.

Product description

Supply includes

Packs of

To fit Model No.

Net weight

Gross weight
Customs tariff number
EAN

E-Number Sweden
ETIM9

ETIM 8

ECLASS 8.0

Approvals

© Rittal 2026

SK 3201.070

The master-slave adaptor for the Rittal thermoelectric cooler allows
up to 5 thermoelectric coolers to communicate with one another (1
master and up to 4 slaves). In this way, e.g. in complex bayed
enclosure systems, the master-slave configuration facilitates
optimum climate control results.

Adaptor
Connection cable

1 pc(s).

3201.200
3201.300

0.09

0.094

85444290
4028177598690
E3404570
EC002620
EC002620

27189261



Approvals

Certificates EAC

© Rittal 2026



