

# Rittal – The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.



## SK 3201.070

### Master/slave adaptor

State: 08/02/2026 (Source: [rittal.com/ro-ro](http://rittal.com/ro-ro))

ENCLOSURES

POWER DISTRIBUTION

CLIMATE CONTROL

IT INFRASTRUCTURE

SOFTWARE & SERVICES

FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP



# SK 3201.070 - Master/slave adaptor for Thermoelectric Cooler

The master-slave adaptor allows up to 5 thermoelectric coolers to communicate with one another.

## Features

Model No.	SK 3201.070
Product description	The master-slave adaptor for the Rittal thermoelectric cooler allows up to 5 thermoelectric coolers to communicate with one another (1 master and up to 4 slaves). In this way, e.g. in complex bayed enclosure systems, the master-slave configuration facilitates optimum climate control results.
Supply includes	Adaptor Connection cable
Packs of	1 pc(s).
To fit Model No.	3201.200 3201.300
Net weight	0.09
Gross weight	0.094
Customs tariff number	85444290
EAN	4028177598690
E-Number Sweden	E3404570
ETIM 9	EC002620
ETIM 8	EC002620
ECLASS 8.0	27189261

## Approvals

# Approvals

---

Certificates

EAC